
  
  

  
  

Friday October 20thFriday October 20th  
900 Panther Way (174 Worth St. for GPS), Iselin NJ900 Panther Way (174 Worth St. for GPS), Iselin NJ  

Doors Open at 6:00pm Doors Open at 6:00pm ––  Bingo Called at 7:30pmBingo Called at 7:30pm  

Prizes include BOOPrizes include BOO--tiful tiful Designer Handbags Designer Handbags fromfrom  

Kate Spade, Michael Kors, Coach &Kate Spade, Michael Kors, Coach &  
ONE MONSTEROUS MYSTERY LUXURY HANDBAG ONE MONSTEROUS MYSTERY LUXURY HANDBAG   

Admission / Bingo Admission / Bingo --  $20 includes 4 faces/game$20 includes 4 faces/game  

Optional Additional Tricky Tray Packages Optional Additional Tricky Tray Packages   

Bronze $5Bronze $5    Silver $30Silver $30    Gold $55Gold $55    Platinum $80Platinum $80  

Under 18 Not PermittedUnder 18 Not Permitted——  Bring Photo ID     Outside Food/Drink AllowedBring Photo ID     Outside Food/Drink Allowed——No Alcohol PermittedNo Alcohol Permitted  
  

For More Information Call 732For More Information Call 732--602602--84508450  

 

Haunted Handbag Bingo  

Space is Limited—Don’t Delay! 
 

Name:________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Email (For Ticket Confirmation):________________________________________________________________ 

Please Write the Number of Admissions and the Number of Tricky Tray Packages on the Lines Below 

Bingo Admissions (Required) $20 per person:____________ 
 

Tricky Tray Packages (Optional) Bronze: _______    Silver: _______    Gold: _______    Platinum: _______ 

Total Enclosed: _____________     Parties of 8-10 should submit payment together to reserve a table 

Please make checks payable to Iselin Middle School 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

& Tricky Tray 

Presented by the Iselin Middle School PTO 

  $5                        $30                      $55                              $80                         

 

Payment may be brought or sent to Iselin Middle School 900 Panther Way Iselin, NJ 08830 

Identification Number: 557-5-31027 



 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

. 

Ticket Information 
White Tricky Tray Tickets—Prizes Under $200 Retail Value 
Green Tricky Tray Tickets—Prizes Over $200 Retail Value 

Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets have 26 Tickets per Sheet 
Monsterous Mystery Luxury Handbag Tickets are Sold Individually 

 
 

 

Bingo Admission Includes 
4 Bingo Cards / Game and a Door Prize Ticket 

 

Level Information 
Bronze Level $5 

Includes 1 White Tricky Tray Ticket Sheet 
 
 

Silver Level $30 ($40 Value) 
2 White Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets,  

2 Green Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets, and 2 Monsterous Mystery Tickets 
 
 

Gold Level $55 ($70 Value) 
3 White Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets,  

4 Green Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets, and 3 Monsterous Mystery Tickets 
 
 

Platinum Level $80 ($130 Value) 
6 White Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets,  

8 Green Tricky Tray Ticket Sheets, and 6 Monsterous Mystery Tickets 

 

Haunted Handbag Bingo  
Presented by the Iselin Middle School PTO 

& Tricky Tray 


